
Pima County

Legislation Text

MEETING LOCATION
Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street

1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701

Award
Amendment of Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-15-94, Infor Public Sector, to provide for
Hansen upgrade/integration, extend contract term to 10/20/17, increase award amount by
$91,970.37 to a cumulative contract amount of $600,000.00 and authorize the Procurement Director
to approve annual awards in the amount of $100,000.00 for the two (2) remaining terms of the
contract. Funding Source: RWRD Enterprise Fund. Administering Department: Information
Technology.

File #: File ID 6620, Version: 1

Pima County Printed on 7/12/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

